
Rocky Mountain Region of USAV:  Boys Volleyball Clubs as of 01.28.26
Club Code Club Name General Practice Area Ages Boys Director Name CLUB CONTACT E-mail CLUB Phone Web Page

8058 Peak Volleyball Club Jennifer Baukman
Alliance YOSA Gylton Da Matta
Chargers Sarah Gallo Sanchez
Colorado Elite Volleyball Club Kyle Rhatigan
Dive Volleyball Club Shane Speciale
Elevation Volleyball Jon Ferrari

Front Range VBC Brian Modzelsky
Juggernaut Jamie Corella
Lobos Volleyball Club Sindy Castaneda
Panther Volleyball Dave Bodiker
Prime Volleyball Academy Stacey Yates
Relentless VBC Jason Smith
Rocky Elite Michael Robles
Silverback VBC Anna Schneemann
Sparks Volleyball Academy Ron Sparks
Sudden Impact VBC Justine Hancock
Team Colorado Volleyball (TCV) Daniel Becker
The Edge Corissa LaPanse
The Lab Jorge Urbina
Voltage VBC (Girls = Aircats) Chelsea Victor
Whiteout VBC Angelica Salinas
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Granby 14/17 8058peakvbc@gmail.com 970.531.6545 none
Fort Collins 14/15/16/17/18 gdamatta7@gmail.com 803.807.0785 https://www.allianceyosa.com

CHARG Pueblo 16/17/18 sbsanchez1@comcast.net 719.821.9006 ParkhillChargers.com
Boulder/Louisville 12/14/15/16/17/18 kyle@coelitevbc.com 315.380.3961 https://coloradoelitevbc.com/boys
Denver 16/18 shane@divevolleyball.com 303.578.8022 divevbc.com
Centennial 12/14/15/16/17/18 jon@elevationvball.com 303.953.1296 www.elevationvball.com

Centennial 14/15/16/17/18 303.770.9435 https://frvbc.com/home/
Wheat Ridge 14/15/16/17/18 jamie@juggernautvolleyball.com 303.421.1500 juggernautvolleyball.com
Denver, Westminster 16/17/18 lobosvolleyballclub@gmail.com 720.364.4912 lobosvolleyballclub.com
Centennial 14/15/16/17/18 dave4617@msn.com 303.204.6987 panthervb.com

18 info@primevolleyballacademy.com 303.834.7346 https://www.primevolleyballacademy.com/
Castle Rock 16/17/18 jason@relentlessvbc.com 303.493.9679 relentlessvbc.com
Denver 14/15/16/17/18 michael@rockyelite.com 720.937.3850 rockyelite.com
Denver 15/16/17/18 silverbackvc@gmail.com 303.909.5523 www.silverbackvolleyballclub.org
Castle Rock 14/15/16/18 314.302.4297 sparksvolleyballacademy.sportsengine-prelive.com
Denver 18 sivcvolleyball@gmail.com 720.347.0222 sivcvolleyballclub.com
Colorado Springs 14/15/16/17/18 719-425-8923 teamcoloradovolleyball.com

THEED Littleton/Highlands Ranch 14/16 corissa.lapanse@theedgevc.com 720.939.8581 www.theedgevc.com
THELA Arvada/Broomfield/Westminster/Thornton 14/15/16/17/18 thelab.boysvolleyball@gmail.com 303-500-7997 https://thelab.teamsnapsites.com

Berthoud 15/17/18 voltagevbc@gmail.com 808.358.5682 www.voltagevbc.com
WHITE Steamboat 14/16 whiteoutvolleyball@gmail.com 210.363.1921 whiteoutvolleyball.com

sparksvolleyballacademy@gmail.co

boysvb@teamcoloradovolleyball.co

COELB
DIVEJ
ELEVB

FRVBC
JUGGE

PANVC
PRIME
RELEN

SPARK
SUDDE
TMCOV

VOLTA

bmodz99@gmail.com

Thornton/Northglenn/Westminster/Broomfield

New Boys teams in RMR in either 24-25 or 25-26


